
 
 

 

 

 

Schedule of Events                                                                                                                                                      

Academic Year 2025-26 

Date Day Event/Activity 

18-Jun-25 Wednesday School reopens after Summer Vacation 

27-Jun-25 Friday Talent Show 

4-Jul-25 Friday Introduction of Clubs 

5-Jul-25 Saturday Story Telling Session - Kindergarten Division 

22-July-25 to 25-July-25 Gratitude Week 

28-Jul-25 to 31-July-25 Fit India Modules 

28-Jul-25 to 1st-Aug-25 Formative Assessments-  1 (Grade 1-8) 

1-Aug-25 Wednesday Reading Contest  

8-Aug-25 Friday Varalakshmi Vratham Holiday 

14-Aug-25 Wednesday Patriotic Songs Session 

15-Aug-25 Friday Independence Day 

18-Aug-25 to 22-Aug-25 Formative Assessments-  2 (Grade 1-8) 

24-Aug-25 Saturday Parent-Teacher's Meeting 

25-Aug-25 Monday Social Etiquettes - Public demeanour & relationships 

27-Aug-25 Wednesday Vinayaka Chathurthi Holiday 

4-Sep-25 Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration 

5-Sep-25 Friday Eid Holiday 

15-Sep-2025 to 20-Sep-25 Summative Assessment - 1 (Grade 1-8) 



22-Sep-2025 to 03-Oct-25 Dussehra Vacation 

06-10-25 Monday Term-2 Begins 

10-10-25 Friday Movie Vibes - An audience pleaser 

13-10-25 Monday Results- Term 1 

16-10-25 Thursday Poetic Expressions - The crown of literature 

20-10-25 Monday Diwali - Holiday 

24-10-25 Friday My Favourite toy [KG- Gr. 1], Making of a poem [Gr. 2-Gr. 8] 

27-Oct-25 to 31-Oct-25 Future Fit - Fitness Week 

14-11-25 Friday Children's Day 

17-Nov-25 to 21-Nov-25 Sports Week 

04-12-25 Thursdsay Individual Recitation Competition - Gr. 1 to 8 

05-12-25 Friday Individual Recitation Competition - KG 

08-Dec-25 to 15-Dec-25 Formative Assessments - 3 

25-12-25 Thursday Christmas - Holiday 

26-12-25 Friday Boxing Day - Holiday 

01-01-26 Thursday New Year - Holiday 

02-01-26 Friday Colours and Creativity - Drawing & Colouring Competition 

05-01-26 Monday Elocution Gr. 4 to Gr. 8 

08-01-26 Thursday Pongal Celebration 

12-Jan-26 to 16-Jan-26 Pongal Holidays 

19-01-26 Monday School reopens after Pongal Vacation 

26-01-26 Monday Republic Day 

28-Jan-26 to 29-Jan-26 Field Trip [Gr. 1 to Gr. 8] 



03-02-26 Tuesday Spell Bee 

05-02-26 Thursday Class Photograph 

09-Feb-26 to 13-Feb-26 Formative Assessments - 4 

18-02-26 Wednesday Story Telling Competiton - KG 

19-02-26 Thursday Story Telling Competiton - Gr.  1 to Gr. 4 

20-02-26 Friday Group Discussion - Gr. 5 to Gr. 8 

22-02-26 Sunday Parent-Teacher's Meeting - 2 

04-03-26 Wednesday Holi- Holiday 

06-Mar-26 to 13-Mar-26 Summative Assessments- 2 

18-03-26 Wednesday Results- Term 2 

 


